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Main Lobby 
Calligraphy by Pam                  Pamela Bennett     
prbcallig82@gmail.com Calligraphy: made to order glass 
ornaments, jewelry & greeting cards. www.prbcallig.com
Artfully Altered  Barbara Stechele                            
omegawired.llc@gmail.com “Book”bags.
Dandy Doggos  Madelyn Kolb      
madmookolb24@gmail.com Dog bandanas and accessories. 
www.etsy.com/shop/dandydoggos
PreMadeReMade                    Danielle Vincent            
premade.remade@gmail.com Various styles of book art; all folded 
by hand and sight.   PreMadeReMade.etsy.com  
Handbags by Marianne Krug    Marianne Krug                            
mtkrug418@gmail.com Handcrafted hand bags. 

Children’s Area
Amy Crocheted                    Amy Moscia
amycrocheted@gmail.com Crocheted toys, hats, fandom 
characters.  www.etsy.com/shop/amycrocheted/
Message in a Bottle Gifts & Décor  Andrea Falkowski          
falkowskifalcons@gmail.com  Holiday themed home décor and 
gifts. fb.me/MessageinaBottleGiftsandDecor 
Dolly and Alice Designs Alyssa LaValley & Kristin Vosheski 
alyssa.lavalley13@gmail.com Whimsical, sweet and beautiful 
headbands, jewlery, cards,etc.
Merc’s Kids  Cheryl Mercury          
cmercury3@gmail.com Cloth toys.
Mamma-Mia-and-Bambina Jennifer Vanderslice          
jennifer@moonglowpr.com Crochet, sewn children’s clothes. 
mamma-mia-and-bambina.square.site

Circulation
Beadful Creations                    Bette Friedlander           
Bette@BeadfulCreations.com Kumihimo, wire wrapping, wire 
weaving and bead embroidery jewelry. 
Quilting by Susan                    Susan Grabill         
susan.a.grabill@gmail.com Quilted placemats, toppers. 
Papercrafts by Lauren  Lauren Harshaw                                 
lharshaw@gmail.com Paper goods, cards, lanterns.
Deb’s Stone & River Glass Jewelry Debbie Foss
dlfoss77@gmail.com  Jewelry made with glass, stone, 
petrified wood and fossils collected from local rivers creeks and 
fields.   facebook@debfossriverglass
Sweet Enthusiasm                    Angela Hawkins                   
ahawkins220@gmail.com Baked goods: Cupcakes, cookies, 
brownies, cake jars, etc. www. Sweetenthusiasm.com

Reference (Front Aisle)
Brackbill Ceramics                           Aimee Brackbill
brackbillceramics@gmail.com Wheel-thrown Pottery. 
Stained and Fused Glass By Jon Finkel  Jon Finkel                                      
jfinkel61@gmail.com			Stained and fused glass ornaments, 
suncatchers, coasters, votives and luminaries. 
Jewelry by Kerry  Kerry Hendricks
kerrysline@aol.com   Acrylic pour paint jewelry, wrapped rocks.
RJC Wood Creations                Robert Caltabiano         
rjcwoodcreations@gmail.com Wood resin creations for the home. 
www.rjcwoodcreations.com 

Reference (Inner Department)
Crocheted Novelty Items Robbie Harper                   
4842642252@mms.att.net	 Crocheted novelty hats and 
scarves, towels and afghans.
Textiles by Susan  Susan Dreyer
suzieq40@verizon.net kitchen towels,  dog scarves, tissue 
packs, plastic bag holders and some other textile products.
Quirky Little Cottage Garden  Michele Bolay
mbolay@ccls.org  Suculent Gardens. 
Holiday Ornaments  Linda Franz                               
lfranz3619@gmail.com Holiday ornaments and decor.
Headbands by Emily  Emily Coppa
mobyus.co@icloud.com fabric headbands.
Origami by Quinn  Quinn Zvarick
phases369@gmail.com	 Origami creations. 
2 U 4 Home, LLC        Peter and Jazlynn Foster            
2u4home@gmail.com  Poured candles, smelly stuff- oils.
Kashaol Art & Illusion Sydney Wise
lordkashaolart@gmail.com  Stickers, art.

Multimedia
Delicate Designs  Amanda Knight               
aknight@amandassilver.com  Sterling Silver jewelry created with 
semiprecious gemstones, freshwater pearls and crystals. 
http://amandassilver.com 
M S Timberworks  Michael Sheehan             
mstimberworks@gmail.com   Turned wooden gnomes. 
McKenna & Padraig                   Erin Wallace & Susan Hutton 
mckennapadraig78@gmail.com  Jewelry, stones and acrylic, 
pressed flowers.
Soaptrium     Heather Kremser & Marianne Moll                         
soaptrium@gmail.com Bath and beauty products.
www.soaptrium.com

Struble Room - 2nd Floor (Upstairs) 
Decorations by The Gallatigs  Steven & Jennifer Gallatig           
sggallatig@gmail.com Wooden ornaments and Santas.
Todd Hughs, Photography Todd Hughs 
heathermarq@yahoo.com Painted items mandalas, chacras/ 
photography.
Soap by Stacey                  Stacey Keener       
staceykeener@hotmail.com Soap.
Blissful Beginnings Co. Emily Keller & Alexa Travis
blissful@blissfulbeginningsco.com   Printed signs, etc.
Susan Mars Jewelry Designs Susan Mars 
susan.mars@comcast.net Handcrafted sterling and copper 
beaded jewelry.
Stone Jewelry by Kim Kim McCrudden                    
kimmccrudden27@gmail.com  Wire wrap stones jewelry.
Red Hen Pottery                        Susan Moore
smoore.redhen@mac.com Pottery. 
Tale of the Snail  Stef Mowry
tale.of.the.snail@gmail.com soaps, bombs, candles.
www.taleofthesnail.com
Vistaar Fashions                  Veda Nanda
Vistaarfashions@gmail.com  Ethnic attire and fashion jewelry.
Lost Pages Designs  Laura Presby 
laurapresby@gmail.com Book earrings.
Rustic Randall Forge                Patrick Randall              
rusticrandall@gmail.com    Forged metal art.
Shrine Candle Co.  Katie Ripple
kitkatripple@gmail.com Candles, macrame. 
Yarn by Dianna                   Dianna Sanialo
dsanislo@ccls.org  Hand-spun yarn, crochet items.
Pillows by J. Schmidt/Shickora J. Schmidt/Shickora  
jschmidt17@verizon.net Reading pillows.
Soap Aura                   Mustakim Shaikh
soapaura21@gmail.com Soap. 
StudioSned                   Scott Sneddon
swmacgee@gmail.com Wood work. 
CJ Strommer Photography Christina Strommer
christina@christinastrommer.com  Original photographs and 
paintings.  cjstrommerphotography.com
Woodland Awakening, LLC. Erica Woodland
woodlandawakening@gmail.com  Reiki infused jewelry, art, shirts, 
etc.  www.woodlandawakening.com
Crafts Plaza                   Vydehi Bola
vybola@gmail.com    Dot painting, art, mandalas.
www.crafts-plaza.com  

.

See map of both floors of Chester County Library on the back


